AUGUST 2023
29

SEPTEMBER

12
19
26

OCTOBER

10
17
24
31

NOVEMBER

14

21

28

DECEMBER

12

19
26

St. Peter Parish School of Religion
TENTATIVE Calendar 2023-24

PSR OPEN HOUSE/FAMILY ACTIVITY

PSR Class
PSR Class
PSR Class
PSR Class

PSR Class
PSR Class
PSR Class
PSR Class
NO PSR Class

PSR Class (PSR will have classes, KSD does_not have class)
PSR Class

Family Activity - THANKSGIVING MASS

PSR Class

PSR Class

PSR Class

PSR Class - Adopt a family Wrap-Up Annual Service Project
NO CLASSES- CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS

continued



JANUARY 2024
2
9
16
23
30

FEBRUARY
13
20
27
MARCH
12
19

26
31

APRIL

16

23

30
MAY

14

St. Peter Parish School of Religion
CALENDAR 2023-24

NO CLASSES- CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS
PSR Class
PSR Class
PSR Class
PSR Class

PSR Class
PSR Class - Mardi Gras
PSR Class
PSR Class

PSR Class

PSR Class

NO CLASSES - SPRING BREAK
PSR Class

EASTER

NO PSR Class
PSR Class
PSR Class
PSR Class
PSR Class

PSR Class
PSR Class Family Activity



